Hydraulic Breaker

HMEITL—7

BE—OELO
BIVELT 549 b

VvGB-T51~7

VGB-THY A~

NMaxis

HRAEMHYIVRAI-Rb—vaYy

GB-09T
GB-17T
GB-32T
GB-42T
GB-62T
GB-62TH
GB-135T
GB-212T
GB-352T

*EHIZ GB-62T T7,




MEITL—7h

GB7L—7

GB-09T GB-17T GB-32T GB-42T GB-62T GB-62TH
GB-135T GB-212T GB-352T

METE

vGB-T41 7

Hydraulic Breaker

VvGB-THY 1
Q:” |
B

FEiFLER

i) T |GB-09T|GB-17T|GB-32T | GB-42T | GB-62T |GB-62TH| GB-135T|GB-212T|GB-352T
AEIZADER ton |07~15|1.2~2| 3~4 |4~5.5 6~8 10~14({20~22|30~37
5 A £ 77 WP |6~13|7~14|10~15 10~16 14~18 13~18
W B R & Um |18~25|20~30|25~45|35~60| 45~80 |80~120{160~200| 180~230
AAEERTA mm | 990 |1050(1290|1570 1705 2100|2540 2930
I 2 2 bom |930~1300{700~1200 550~1000 450~720|450~630{350~450
FPILVEE B mm | 40 | 945 | 58 | 75 95 J105|2135|241565
=] g kg | 80 | 100 | 200 | 300 | 410 | 490 | 850 |1700|2570
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